OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

No|  |12/34/5 67 89 101112/1314/15/16/17 18 +- | Sum
Par 3/4/3/3[3 /4|33 57

3/3/3/3|3/4, 3|3 3|3

1 Rivo Koemets 3(3/2 3/3/2/3/3/2,3/|/4/|3 /434|333 -4 53
2 | Martin Meressoo 312123254 4,442 4|45 4,6 ,|5 3| +9 66
3 HannesVahemage (4 |32 3|5/ 5/3/4/5/ 3 |3|5/4,5|3|5 /4|3 |+12| 69

Viéike vdistlus » 21.06.2024 00:53 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/459304
https://discgolfmetrix.com/459304

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3.3|2.7
12 | 2

1
2 | 2
1

2
1
3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102314 5]6]7]8]0]10/11]12]13 14 15 [16]17 18 Tot [
Par 3/3,/3,/3 /34,33 /3,33 4 3,3 3 4 3|3]|57

273343 3 37, 4|3
3/8/9 |6 13|17|5 | 4
1 11 |1 1|1
2 |1 1,1 |1|1) 2

2 12 1 1
1 1

Viéike vdistlus » 21.06.2024 00:53 (2)

1014 118 |11 |15 /16| 7

2 |1 2 |1 |13
1,2 1 111
2 1 1

27,43 37/47 33,54 3 |62.7

5.7
10
23
15
6

19%
43%
28%
11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/459304

